
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Marsden N EE 97385 AA
2 T: 25 25 25 24 99Fitzgerald S EE 120661 AA
2 T: 24 25 25 25 99Harris C SS 4592 AA
2 T: 24 25 25 25 99King RJ EE 24962 AA
2 T: 24 25 25 25 99LAKEY CR EE 73368 AA
2 T: 25 25 24 25 99Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
7 T: 24 25 24 25 98Brister M EE 87729 AA
7 T: 25 25 23 25 98Hendrick N EE 86476 AA
7 T: 24 25 25 24 98Sperling LW EE 24389 AA
7 T: 24 24 25 25 98WHITE D EE 129180 AA
11 T: 24 25 23 25 97BARETTE I EE 112612 AA
11 T: 23 25 24 25 97Billington D EE 9098 AA
11 T: 24 25 24 24 97CAIN JF EE 53934 AA
11 T: 25 24 23 25 97Cork A EE 119962 AA
11 T: 25 24 24 24 97FIELDING C EE 57263 AA
11 T: 25 25 23 24 97JARRATT CR EE 126543 AA

Yes11 T: 24 25 23 25 97Pearson L EE 103539 AA
11 T: 24 24 25 24 97RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
11 T: 25 24 23 25 97Stimson MJ EE 51555 AA
11 T: 25 25 22 25 97Wise RP EE 42914 AA
21 T: 23 24 25 24 96DE LA COUR A EE 97437 AA
21 T: 24 23 24 25 96GIZZI HF WW 2335 AA
21 T: 25 23 23 25 96SEVERN SF EE 124204 AA
24 T: 24 24 23 24 95Defreitas G EE 33271 AA
24 T: 24 23 24 24 95FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
24 T: 24 24 25 22 95TUCKER RC EE 18115 AA
27 T: 24 25 22 23 94Ellis P EE 67682 AA
27 T: 24 23 24 23 94Whieldon D EE 101213 AA
29 T: 23 21 25 23 92Clark S EE 86593 AA
30 T: 24 23 23 21 91Denny SP EE 13545 AA
30 T: 20 24 24 23 91paterson SS 6129 AA

Yes32 T: 12 19 17 15 63Milner G EE 9715 AA
Yes33 T: 0Bales NC WW 1986 AA

33 T: 0BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 AA
33 T: 0BURTON D EE 118304 AA
33 T: 0COOKE GM EE 90969 AA
33 T: 0CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 AA
33 T: 0DEAN R EE 105788 AA
33 T: 0Dodd P EE 8896 AA
33 T: 0DODD P EE 119936 AA
33 T: 0HIRONS J EE 118659 AA
33 T: 0HOLMES M EE 123694 AA
33 T: 0LEPPINGTON SP EE 39173 AA
33 T: 0MANNING RJ EE 50249 AA
33 T: 0MITCHELL H EE 117811 AA
33 T: 0MONDESIR L EE 113633 AA
33 T: 0MOUSSALLI BA EE 56374 AA
33 T: 0PARSONS AG EE 112822 AA
33 T: 0PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA
33 T: 0Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 AA

Scores Report
British Open Skeet 2016 ESK

12/08/2016Doveridge Clay Sports Centre

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 13 August 2016 18:45:29 Page 1 of 16 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 24 99HILTON SP EE 126077 A
1 T: 25 25 25 24 99LUDFORD-BROOKS EE 125698 A

Yes1 T: 25 24 25 25 99Swain R EE 128514 A
4 T: 25 24 24 25 98GILL L EE 127545 A
4 T: 25 25 25 23 98James P EE 18383 A
4 T: 24 25 25 24 98MORRIS L WW 1905 A
4 T: 24 25 24 25 98PALLOT G EE 112769 A
4 T: 25 24 25 24 98Scott ND SS 5140 A
9 T: 24 24 25 24 97BARNES AC EE 119611 A
9 T: 25 24 24 24 97Charlesworth R EE 132124 A
9 T: 24 25 24 24 97Corkill J IM 17 A
9 T: 25 25 25 22 97GIZZI JJ WW 2351 A
9 T: 25 25 23 24 97Harvey A EE 85130 A
9 T: 23 25 24 25 97LOBLEY S EE 113904 A
9 T: 24 25 24 24 97OWEN G EE 126843 A
9 T: 23 25 24 25 97Settle C EE 98502 A
17 T: 23 25 24 24 96ENGLISH LC WW 2429 A

Yes17 T: 23 24 24 25 96HANDLEY DL WW 195 A
17 T: 25 23 24 24 96HEINRICH S EE 122812 A
17 T: 24 24 24 24 96PERRIN GR EE 80755 A
21 T: 24 24 24 23 95Carden C EE 131890 A*
21 T: 23 22 25 25 95COLLINS P EE 9784 A
21 T: 24 23 23 25 95Flint SG EE 86701 A
21 T: 23 24 24 24 95Gilligan M EE 103301 A
21 T: 24 24 24 23 95Jones C EE 126835 A*
21 T: 23 25 23 24 95KITSON J EE 2540 A
21 T: 25 24 22 24 95MATCHAM J EE 126877 A
21 T: 24 23 23 25 95OWEN C EE 126089 A
21 T: 24 24 23 24 95PULLIN SW WW 2480 A
21 T: 24 25 24 22 95Tones JT EE 82121 A
21 T: 24 24 24 23 95Wright AW EE 100 A
32 T: 24 25 25 20 94ANDREWS M EE 91411 A
32 T: 25 25 20 24 94Barr L EE 23506 A
32 T: 23 24 23 24 94Cross S IM 36 A
32 T: 22 24 25 23 94MACHO C EE 117686 A
32 T: 23 25 23 23 94Thomas S EE 35750 A
37 T: 24 23 23 23 93Bradley J EE 127748 A*
37 T: 24 20 25 24 93Common E EE 117664 A
37 T: 25 23 22 23 93Dunne J EE 113258 A
37 T: 23 25 22 23 93Irving GJ WW 1134 A

Yes37 T: 25 22 23 23 93Nelson P SS 4309 A
37 T: 24 23 23 23 93Taylor D EE 42961 A

Yes37 T: 23 23 23 24 93WALSH MA EE 85081 A
37 T: 23 23 22 25 93Webster G EE 118818 A
37 T: 25 22 23 23 93Whitehurst F EE 127107 A

Yes46 T: 24 21 24 23 92Brick JD EE 56949 A
46 T: 23 22 24 23 92Main O EE 130234 A
46 T: 22 23 22 25 92SPENCE P SS 6081 A
49 T: 24 24 21 22 91DIXON AL EE 123921 A

Yes49 T: 24 21 23 23 91Harris MR EE 39580 A
49 T: 22 22 25 22 91Lyons E EE 127177 A*
52 T: 22 24 22 21 89PENNINGTON W EE 31259 A
52 T: 24 21 23 21 89POTTS R EE 130160 A

Yes52 T: 24 21 22 22 89Vogel S EE 128651 A
55 T: 21 22 23 22 88Fallon P EE 101569 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 21 22 22 23 88Talbot J EE 114994 A
57 T: 21 22 23 20 86Parry MJ EE 4332 A
58 T: 21 22 22 20 85Rawling CA EE 61782 A
59 T: 0ASTON S EE 117218 A

Yes59 T: 0Bales H WW 2307 A
59 T: 0BETHELL C EE 121252 A
59 T: 0BONE C EE 126141 A
59 T: 0COLLIER J EE 124966 A
59 T: 0DAVIES JD EE 124692 A
59 T: 0DAVIES M WW 1985 A
59 T: 0HALEY M EE 122716 A
59 T: 0Harris SS 5395 A
59 T: 0HORNBY DM EE 11507 A
59 T: 0Howard N EE 123407 A

Yes59 T: 0HOWIESON A SS 1761 A
59 T: 0JONES R EE 31122 A
59 T: 0JONES RP EE 51136 A
59 T: 0Keates A EE 128949 A
59 T: 0Maxwell M EE 120613 A
59 T: 0MILLER JCE EE 19676 A
59 T: 0MOORE DC EE 8494 A
59 T: 0MOULDING G EE 123498 A
59 T: 0Nutchey R EE 120612 A
59 T: 0PARTRIDGE R WW 2527 A
59 T: 0PEGG M EE 117926 A
59 T: 0RAMSDEN P EE 116881 A
59 T: 0ROLING D EE 123649 A
59 T: 0STEPHENS A EE 123017 A
59 T: 0TRISTRAM T EE 130851 A
59 T: 0VICKERS C EE 43770 A
59 T: 0WELLARD AL EE 29446 A
59 T: 0 0Wilson SS 6018 A

Scores Report
British Open Skeet 2016 ESK

12/08/2016Doveridge Clay Sports Centre

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 13 August 2016 18:45:29 Page 3 of 16 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 24 25 24 98Parkinson E EE 130555 B

Yes1 T: 24 25 24 25 98Simpson K SS 4603 B
3 T: 25 24 25 23 97Cross M IM 140 B
3 T: 23 24 25 25 97PARKIN JW EE 109967 B
3 T: 24 25 23 25 97Shaw P EE 113183 B
6 T: 25 22 24 25 96BARNES NJ EE 119618 B
6 T: 24 24 24 24 96Parkinson ITD EE 80828 B
8 T: 24 23 24 24 95Cook P EE 5051 B
8 T: 24 22 24 25 95Irving DM WW 1940 B
8 T: 23 23 24 25 95PARR A EE 99592 B
8 T: 24 23 23 25 95Pawlusek G EE 126840 B
8 T: 25 22 24 24 95RUSSELL I EE 122908 B
8 T: 23 25 25 22 95Salt AJ EE 13460 B
8 T: 25 23 23 24 95Stewart A SS 4241 B
15 T: 25 24 24 21 94Barnes AR EE 129244 B
15 T: 24 23 22 25 94Lees I A M SS 243 B
15 T: 24 23 24 23 94LEWIS T EE 125004 B
15 T: 23 23 23 25 94Stewart H SS 3008 B
15 T: 24 25 23 22 94Wilson DP EE 6 B
20 T: 23 23 24 23 93Barratt D EE 103608 B
20 T: 22 25 23 23 93Elliot GW EE 99899 B
20 T: 21 23 25 24 93Moran P EE 111137 B
20 T: 24 23 23 23 93MORGAN K EE 119363 B
20 T: 24 21 24 24 93PARR C EE 101520 B
20 T: 23 25 22 23 93Taylor C EE 121302 B

Yes26 T: 22 25 20 25 92Cooper RF EE 73209 B
Yes26 T: 24 23 22 23 92CUNDALL E EE 102412 B

26 T: 23 23 23 23 92FRANCIS DL WW 940 B
26 T: 23 22 23 24 92Moulds D EE 120465 B*

Yes26 T: 21 24 22 25 92Todd G SS 2646 B
31 T: 23 20 24 24 91Clifford T EE 134547 B
32 T: 23 22 23 22 90DAVIES K EE 127047 B*
32 T: 25 24 20 21 90Hall JR EE 10460 B
32 T: 25 22 23 20 90Haworth P EE 125393 B
32 T: 22 24 20 24 90Hume IT SS 3504 B
32 T: 20 22 24 24 90Tones JT EE 19568 B
32 T: 22 23 23 22 90WILLIAMS SA WW 2381 B
38 T: 20 22 24 23 89Barratt S EE 103421 B
39 T: 22 22 24 20 88Burgess S EE 119150 B
39 T: 22 22 22 22 88Long GR EE 111364 B
39 T: 23 21 22 22 88WALKER GA EE 12546 B
42 T: 23 22 20 22 87Gale S WW 2618 B
43 T: 20 22 20 21 83CUNNINGHAM M EE 121791 B

Yes43 T: 22 17 20 24 83Young NJ EE 87443 B
45 T: 20 21 16 22 79Rodgers BD EE 57991 B
46 T: 19 19 19 21 78Stanley C EE 129056 B
47 T: 15 21 19 20 75DENOON R EE 83413 B
48 T: 19 17 21 17 74WILLIAMS SJ EE 125282 B

Yes49 T: 0Allen R EE 131700 B
49 T: 0ALLEN W EE 128356 B
49 T: 0ANNAND V IM 28 B
49 T: 0BOWEN-MATTHEWS IM 57 B
49 T: 0CHRISTIAN M EE 122272 B
49 T: 0DENNEY H EE 118012 B
49 T: 0GASKIN P EE 118880 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
49 T: 0Hancock S EE 102069 B

Yes49 T: 0HAYES I EE 105434 B
49 T: 0HOWE DJ EE 114613 B
49 T: 0JONES P EE 124346 B
49 T: 0LANCASTER CE EE 98359 B
49 T: 0MILLER S NI U116LL B

Yes49 T: 0MILLER T EE 127560 B
Yes49 T: 0NUNN SJ EE 127134 B

49 T: 0O'REILLY K EE 132027 B
49 T: 0Pani M EE 102895 B
49 T: 0PARKIN AR WW 1979 B
49 T: 0POLLEY B EE 105588 B
49 T: 0SANDERS LD EE 99421 B
49 T: 0SARGESON M EE 91605 B
49 T: 0SHANKS E EE 122157 B
49 T: 0SWAIN C EE 50192 B
49 T: 0TAYLOR A EE 118869 B
49 T: 0Taylor WR SS 5437 B
49 T: 0WAGSTAFF EJ EE 94859 B
49 T: 0WARD A EE 114942 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 25 25 24 97HILTON J EE 126109 C

Yes2 T: 25 23 24 24 96ENGLISH RC WW 1106 C
2 T: 25 23 25 23 96Yeomans T EE 114638 C
4 T: 24 24 23 24 95Babcock C EE 129386 C

Yes5 T: 25 23 25 21 94CUNDALL R EE 104353 C
Yes5 T: 23 25 24 22 94LAST AJ EE 87651 C

5 T: 23 23 24 24 94PAYNE G EE 128438 C
Yes5 T: 23 22 24 25 94Stevens AJ WW 1622 C

5 T: 23 24 25 22 94Vogel K EE 127557 C
10 T: 24 23 24 22 93BAVINGTON A EE 120890 C
10 T: 22 24 23 24 93Bennion J EE 134349 C*
10 T: 24 24 23 22 93Clarey B EE 132830 C

Yes10 T: 24 24 23 22 93CURRIE I EE 129979 C
10 T: 22 24 23 24 93Jones KA EE 81804 C
10 T: 22 24 23 24 93PEART H EE 39125 C
10 T: 24 23 22 24 93PENNINGTON H EE 126398 C

Yes10 T: 21 24 23 25 93TAYLOR P EE 129003 C
10 T: 25 21 23 24 93Walmsley M EE 128767 C
19 T: 24 22 22 24 92RHODES S EE 129781 C
20 T: 25 24 21 21 91Adams M EE 126882 C
20 T: 25 22 23 21 91Bott A EE 6336 C
20 T: 21 23 23 24 91Ewalt W EE 129236 C
20 T: 23 24 21 23 91Fabrizio G IM 134 C
20 T: 22 23 22 24 91GRICE RJ EE 53040 C*
20 T: 22 24 23 22 91Hancock P EE 109234 C
20 T: 24 23 23 21 91Henderson SS 6130 C

Yes20 T: 21 22 23 25 91Jones E EE 81803 C
20 T: 21 23 24 23 91SAVINS RL EE 126339 C
20 T: 24 21 23 23 91Stewart C EE 129737 C
30 T: 23 22 22 23 90FRANCIS EC WW 451 C
30 T: 22 22 23 23 90HILL P EE 119047 C
30 T: 22 22 23 23 90MARKHAM R EE 117277 C
30 T: 22 23 22 23 90MORGAN PW EE 45405 C
30 T: 23 22 23 22 90SAVINS M EE 99006 C
30 T: 24 20 22 24 90SOANES C EE 127102 C

Yes30 T: 20 25 22 23 90WILLIAMS JC WW 614 C
37 T: 24 20 21 24 89Chesters V EE 129991 C
37 T: 20 25 21 23 89KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 C

Yes39 T: 25 21 23 19 88Burton J EE 119151 C
39 T: 21 23 22 22 88Collington B EE 131562 C*
39 T: 22 22 23 21 88HILL G EE 119048 C
42 T: 22 21 23 21 87Jones M EE 127751 C
42 T: 22 20 22 23 87Lock JA EE 105706 C

Yes44 T: 20 21 22 22 85Watling S EE 132265 C*
45 T: 22 22 19 21 84POTTS T EE 133619 C*
46 T: 22 18 20 23 83Clarke M EE 133106 C

Yes47 T: 23 20 19 19 81Green DC EE 121761 C
Yes48 T: 19 22 19 20 80DAVIES S EE 129578 C

49 T: 21 16 20 22 79Pope A EE 133478 C
50 T: 22 16 17 22 77BULLIMORE A EE 133631 C*
51 T: 17 19 15 21 72Clarke M EE 132666 C*

Yes51 T: 18 16 19 19 72Kirby M EE 127818 C
53 T: 15 19 18 14 66Pilcher KDA EE 128398 C*
54 T: 0ADLEY P EE 87081 C
54 T: 0BULMER B EE 66687 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 0DAVIES D EE 126318 C
54 T: 0Hancock K EE 100563 C
54 T: 0LESTER R EE 131344 C
54 T: 0Page S EE 129680 C
54 T: 0ROGERS J EE 103400 C
54 T: 0Stott C EE 126208 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 0Mcclenaghan E EE 124560 UC
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 24 25 23 97Cross M IM 140 CLT
2 T: 22 24 23 24 93Bennion J EE 134349 CLT
2 T: 24 24 23 22 93Clarey B EE 132830 CLT
4 T: 24 21 23 23 91Stewart C EE 129737 CLT
5 T: 24 20 22 24 90SOANES C EE 127102 CLT
6 T: 21 23 22 22 88Collington B EE 131562 CLT
7 T: 22 21 23 21 87Jones M EE 127751 CLT
8 T: 21 16 20 22 79Pope A EE 133478 CLT
9 T: 0COLLIER J EE 124966 CLT
9 T: 0LESTER R EE 131344 CLT
9 T: 0TRISTRAM T EE 130851 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 24 99LUDFORD-BROOKS EE 125698 JNR
2 T: 25 24 25 24 98Parkinson E EE 130555 JNR
3 T: 24 25 24 24 97OWEN G EE 126843 JNR
4 T: 23 25 24 24 96ENGLISH LC WW 2429 JNR
5 T: 24 24 24 23 95Jones C EE 126835 JNR
6 T: 23 24 25 22 94Vogel K EE 127557 JNR
7 T: 24 23 22 24 93PENNINGTON H EE 126398 JNR
7 T: 25 22 23 23 93Whitehurst F EE 127107 JNR
9 T: 23 22 24 23 92Main O EE 130234 JNR
10 T: 22 23 23 22 90WILLIAMS SA WW 2381 JNR
11 T: 0MILLER S NI U116LL JNR
11 T: 0PEGG M EE 117926 JNR
11 T: 0Stott C EE 126208 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 24 25 24 98Parkinson E EE 130555 LDY
2 T: 23 25 25 24 97HILTON J EE 126109 LDY

Yes2 T: 24 25 23 25 97Pearson L EE 103539 LDY
4 T: 24 22 24 25 95Irving DM WW 1940 LDY
4 T: 25 22 24 24 95RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY
6 T: 23 23 23 25 94Stewart H SS 3008 LDY
7 T: 24 24 23 22 93Clarey B EE 132830 LDY
7 T: 24 23 23 23 93MORGAN K EE 119363 LDY
7 T: 24 21 24 24 93PARR C EE 101520 LDY
7 T: 24 23 22 24 93PENNINGTON H EE 126398 LDY
11 T: 24 22 22 24 92RHODES S EE 129781 LDY

Yes12 T: 21 22 23 25 91Jones E EE 81803 LDY
12 T: 21 23 24 23 91SAVINS RL EE 126339 LDY
14 T: 23 22 22 23 90FRANCIS EC WW 451 LDY
14 T: 22 22 23 23 90MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
14 T: 22 23 23 22 90WILLIAMS SA WW 2381 LDY
17 T: 20 22 24 23 89Barratt S EE 103421 LDY
17 T: 24 20 21 24 89Chesters V EE 129991 LDY
17 T: 20 25 21 23 89KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 LDY

Yes20 T: 25 21 23 19 88Burton J EE 119151 LDY
20 T: 22 22 23 21 88HILL G EE 119048 LDY
22 T: 22 21 23 21 87Jones M EE 127751 LDY
22 T: 22 20 22 23 87Lock JA EE 105706 LDY

Yes24 T: 19 22 19 20 80DAVIES S EE 129578 LDY
25 T: 0ALLEN W EE 128356 LDY

Yes25 T: 0Bales NC WW 1986 LDY
25 T: 0BOWEN-MATTHEWS IM 57 LDY
25 T: 0DAVIES D EE 126318 LDY
25 T: 0DENNEY H EE 118012 LDY
25 T: 0Hancock K EE 100563 LDY
25 T: 0HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY
25 T: 0LANCASTER CE EE 98359 LDY

Yes25 T: 0MILLER T EE 127560 LDY
25 T: 0SHANKS E EE 122157 LDY
25 T: 0Taylor WR SS 5437 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Marsden N EE 97385 SNR
2 T: 25 25 25 24 99Fitzgerald S EE 120661 SNR
2 T: 24 25 25 25 99Harris C SS 4592 SNR
2 T: 25 25 25 24 99HILTON SP EE 126077 SNR
2 T: 24 25 25 25 99King RJ EE 24962 SNR
2 T: 24 25 25 25 99LAKEY CR EE 73368 SNR
2 T: 25 25 24 25 99Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR

Yes2 T: 25 24 25 25 99Swain R EE 128514 SNR
9 T: 25 24 24 25 98GILL L EE 127545 SNR
9 T: 25 25 23 25 98Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR
9 T: 24 25 25 24 98MORRIS L WW 1905 SNR
9 T: 25 24 25 24 98Scott ND SS 5140 SNR

Yes9 T: 24 25 24 25 98Simpson K SS 4603 SNR
9 T: 24 24 25 25 98WHITE D EE 129180 SNR
15 T: 24 25 23 25 97BARETTE I EE 112612 SNR
15 T: 24 24 25 24 97BARNES AC EE 119611 SNR
15 T: 23 25 24 25 97Billington D EE 9098 SNR
15 T: 24 25 24 24 97CAIN JF EE 53934 SNR
15 T: 25 24 24 24 97Charlesworth R EE 132124 SNR
15 T: 25 24 23 25 97Cork A EE 119962 SNR
15 T: 24 25 24 24 97Corkill J IM 17 SNR
15 T: 25 24 24 24 97FIELDING C EE 57263 SNR
15 T: 25 25 25 22 97GIZZI JJ WW 2351 SNR
15 T: 25 25 23 24 97Harvey A EE 85130 SNR
15 T: 25 25 23 24 97JARRATT CR EE 126543 SNR
15 T: 23 25 24 25 97LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
15 T: 24 24 25 24 97RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
15 T: 23 25 24 25 97Settle C EE 98502 SNR
15 T: 24 25 23 25 97Shaw P EE 113183 SNR
15 T: 25 25 22 25 97Wise RP EE 42914 SNR
31 T: 25 22 24 25 96BARNES NJ EE 119618 SNR
31 T: 23 24 25 24 96DE LA COUR A EE 97437 SNR

Yes31 T: 25 23 24 24 96ENGLISH RC WW 1106 SNR
31 T: 24 23 24 25 96GIZZI HF WW 2335 SNR

Yes31 T: 23 24 24 25 96HANDLEY DL WW 195 SNR
31 T: 25 23 24 24 96HEINRICH S EE 122812 SNR
31 T: 24 24 24 24 96PERRIN GR EE 80755 SNR
31 T: 25 23 23 25 96SEVERN SF EE 124204 SNR
31 T: 25 23 25 23 96Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
40 T: 24 24 23 24 95Babcock C EE 129386 SNR
40 T: 24 24 24 23 95Carden C EE 131890 SNR
40 T: 24 23 24 24 95Cook P EE 5051 SNR
40 T: 24 24 23 24 95Defreitas G EE 33271 SNR
40 T: 24 23 24 24 95FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
40 T: 24 23 23 25 95Flint SG EE 86701 SNR
40 T: 23 24 24 24 95Gilligan M EE 103301 SNR
40 T: 25 24 22 24 95MATCHAM J EE 126877 SNR
40 T: 24 23 23 25 95OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
40 T: 23 23 24 25 95PARR A EE 99592 SNR
40 T: 24 23 23 25 95Pawlusek G EE 126840 SNR
40 T: 24 24 23 24 95PULLIN SW WW 2480 SNR
40 T: 25 23 23 24 95Stewart A SS 4241 SNR
40 T: 24 25 24 22 95Tones JT EE 82121 SNR
54 T: 24 25 25 20 94ANDREWS M EE 91411 SNR
54 T: 25 24 24 21 94Barnes AR EE 129244 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 23 24 23 24 94Cross S IM 36 SNR

Yes54 T: 25 23 25 21 94CUNDALL R EE 104353 SNR
Yes54 T: 23 25 24 22 94LAST AJ EE 87651 SNR

54 T: 24 23 24 23 94LEWIS T EE 125004 SNR
Yes54 T: 23 22 24 25 94Stevens AJ WW 1622 SNR

54 T: 24 23 24 23 94Whieldon D EE 101213 SNR
62 T: 23 23 24 23 93Barratt D EE 103608 SNR
62 T: 24 23 24 22 93BAVINGTON A EE 120890 SNR
62 T: 24 23 23 23 93Bradley J EE 127748 SNR
62 T: 24 20 25 24 93Common E EE 117664 SNR
62 T: 25 23 22 23 93Dunne J EE 113258 SNR
62 T: 23 25 22 23 93Irving GJ WW 1134 SNR
62 T: 21 23 25 24 93Moran P EE 111137 SNR

Yes62 T: 25 22 23 23 93Nelson P SS 4309 SNR
62 T: 22 24 23 24 93PEART H EE 39125 SNR
62 T: 25 21 23 24 93Walmsley M EE 128767 SNR

Yes62 T: 23 23 23 24 93WALSH MA EE 85081 SNR
Yes73 T: 24 23 22 23 92CUNDALL E EE 102412 SNR

73 T: 23 22 23 24 92Moulds D EE 120465 SNR
73 T: 22 23 22 25 92SPENCE P SS 6081 SNR
76 T: 25 24 21 21 91Adams M EE 126882 SNR
76 T: 23 20 24 24 91Clifford T EE 134547 SNR
76 T: 24 23 23 21 91Denny SP EE 13545 SNR
76 T: 24 24 21 22 91DIXON AL EE 123921 SNR
76 T: 21 23 23 24 91Ewalt W EE 129236 SNR
76 T: 23 24 21 23 91Fabrizio G IM 134 SNR
76 T: 22 23 22 24 91GRICE RJ EE 53040 SNR
76 T: 24 23 23 21 91Henderson SS 6130 SNR
76 T: 22 22 25 22 91Lyons E EE 127177 SNR
76 T: 20 24 24 23 91paterson SS 6129 SNR
86 T: 25 22 23 20 90Haworth P EE 125393 SNR
86 T: 22 22 23 23 90HILL P EE 119047 SNR
86 T: 23 22 23 22 90SAVINS M EE 99006 SNR

Yes86 T: 20 25 22 23 90WILLIAMS JC WW 614 SNR
90 T: 24 21 23 21 89POTTS R EE 130160 SNR

Yes90 T: 24 21 22 22 89Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
92 T: 22 22 24 20 88Burgess S EE 119150 SNR
92 T: 22 22 22 22 88Long GR EE 111364 SNR
92 T: 21 22 22 23 88Talbot J EE 114994 SNR
95 T: 23 22 20 22 87Gale S WW 2618 SNR
96 T: 21 22 23 20 86Parry MJ EE 4332 SNR

Yes97 T: 20 21 22 22 85Watling S EE 132265 SNR
98 T: 22 18 20 23 83Clarke M EE 133106 SNR
98 T: 20 22 20 21 83CUNNINGHAM M EE 121791 SNR
100 T: 19 19 19 21 78Stanley C EE 129056 SNR
101 T: 22 16 17 22 77BULLIMORE A EE 133631 SNR
102 T: 15 21 19 20 75DENOON R EE 83413 SNR
103 T: 17 19 15 21 72Clarke M EE 132666 SNR

Yes103 T: 18 16 19 19 72Kirby M EE 127818 SNR
105 T: 15 19 18 14 66Pilcher KDA EE 128398 SNR

Yes106 T: 0Allen R EE 131700 SNR
106 T: 0ASTON S EE 117218 SNR

Yes106 T: 0Bales H WW 2307 SNR
106 T: 0BETHELL C EE 121252 SNR
106 T: 0BONE C EE 126141 SNR
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106 T: 0BURTON D EE 118304 SNR
106 T: 0CHRISTIAN M EE 122272 SNR
106 T: 0COOKE GM EE 90969 SNR
106 T: 0CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 SNR
106 T: 0DAVIES JD EE 124692 SNR
106 T: 0DAVIES M WW 1985 SNR
106 T: 0DEAN R EE 105788 SNR
106 T: 0DODD P EE 119936 SNR
106 T: 0Dodd P EE 8896 SNR
106 T: 0GASKIN P EE 118880 SNR
106 T: 0HALEY M EE 122716 SNR
106 T: 0Hancock S EE 102069 SNR
106 T: 0Harris SS 5395 SNR

Yes106 T: 0HAYES I EE 105434 SNR
106 T: 0HOLMES M EE 123694 SNR
106 T: 0HORNBY DM EE 11507 SNR
106 T: 0Howard N EE 123407 SNR

Yes106 T: 0HOWIESON A SS 1761 SNR
106 T: 0Keates A EE 128949 SNR
106 T: 0MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR
106 T: 0Maxwell M EE 120613 SNR
106 T: 0Mcclenaghan E EE 124560 SNR
106 T: 0MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
106 T: 0MONDESIR L EE 113633 SNR
106 T: 0MOORE DC EE 8494 SNR
106 T: 0MOULDING G EE 123498 SNR

Yes106 T: 0NUNN SJ EE 127134 SNR
106 T: 0Nutchey R EE 120612 SNR
106 T: 0Page S EE 129680 SNR
106 T: 0Pani M EE 102895 SNR
106 T: 0PARSONS AG EE 112822 SNR
106 T: 0PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR
106 T: 0POLLEY B EE 105588 SNR
106 T: 0ROGERS J EE 103400 SNR
106 T: 0ROLING D EE 123649 SNR
106 T: 0SANDERS LD EE 99421 SNR
106 T: 0SARGESON M EE 91605 SNR
106 T: 0TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
106 T: 0VICKERS C EE 43770 SNR
106 T: 0 0Wilson SS 6018 SNR
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1 T: 24 25 24 25 98Brister M EE 87729 VET
1 T: 25 25 25 23 98James P EE 18383 VET
1 T: 24 25 24 25 98PALLOT G EE 112769 VET
1 T: 24 25 25 24 98Sperling LW EE 24389 VET
5 T: 23 24 25 25 97PARKIN JW EE 109967 VET
5 T: 25 24 23 25 97Stimson MJ EE 51555 VET
7 T: 24 24 24 24 96Parkinson ITD EE 80828 VET
8 T: 23 22 25 25 95COLLINS P EE 9784 VET
8 T: 23 25 23 24 95KITSON J EE 2540 VET
8 T: 23 25 25 22 95Salt AJ EE 13460 VET
8 T: 24 24 25 22 95TUCKER RC EE 18115 VET
8 T: 24 24 24 23 95Wright AW EE 100 VET
13 T: 25 25 20 24 94Barr L EE 23506 VET
13 T: 24 25 22 23 94Ellis P EE 67682 VET
13 T: 24 23 22 25 94Lees I A M SS 243 VET
13 T: 22 24 25 23 94MACHO C EE 117686 VET
13 T: 23 23 24 24 94PAYNE G EE 128438 VET
13 T: 23 25 23 23 94Thomas S EE 35750 VET
13 T: 24 25 23 22 94Wilson DP EE 6 VET

Yes20 T: 24 24 23 22 93CURRIE I EE 129979 VET
20 T: 22 25 23 23 93Elliot GW EE 99899 VET
20 T: 22 24 23 24 93Jones KA EE 81804 VET
20 T: 23 25 22 23 93Taylor C EE 121302 VET
20 T: 24 23 23 23 93Taylor D EE 42961 VET

Yes20 T: 21 24 23 25 93TAYLOR P EE 129003 VET
20 T: 23 23 22 25 93Webster G EE 118818 VET

Yes27 T: 24 21 24 23 92Brick JD EE 56949 VET
27 T: 23 21 25 23 92Clark S EE 86593 VET

Yes27 T: 22 25 20 25 92Cooper RF EE 73209 VET
27 T: 23 23 23 23 92FRANCIS DL WW 940 VET

Yes27 T: 21 24 22 25 92Todd G SS 2646 VET
32 T: 25 22 23 21 91Bott A EE 6336 VET
32 T: 22 24 23 22 91Hancock P EE 109234 VET

Yes32 T: 24 21 23 23 91Harris MR EE 39580 VET
Yes32 T: 21 22 23 25 91Jones E EE 81803 VET

36 T: 23 22 23 22 90DAVIES K EE 127047 VET
36 T: 25 24 20 21 90Hall JR EE 10460 VET
36 T: 22 24 20 24 90Hume IT SS 3504 VET
36 T: 22 23 22 23 90MORGAN PW EE 45405 VET
36 T: 20 22 24 24 90Tones JT EE 19568 VET
41 T: 20 25 21 23 89KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 VET
41 T: 22 24 22 21 89PENNINGTON W EE 31259 VET
43 T: 21 22 23 22 88Fallon P EE 101569 VET
43 T: 23 21 22 22 88WALKER GA EE 12546 VET
45 T: 21 22 22 20 85Rawling CA EE 61782 VET
46 T: 22 22 19 21 84POTTS T EE 133619 VET

Yes47 T: 22 17 20 24 83Young NJ EE 87443 VET
Yes48 T: 23 20 19 19 81Green DC EE 121761 VET

49 T: 20 21 16 22 79Rodgers BD EE 57991 VET
50 T: 19 17 21 17 74WILLIAMS SJ EE 125282 VET

Yes51 T: 12 19 17 15 63Milner G EE 9715 VET
52 T: 0ADLEY P EE 87081 VET
52 T: 0ANNAND V IM 28 VET
52 T: 0BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 VET
52 T: 0BULMER B EE 66687 VET
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52 T: 0HOWE DJ EE 114613 VET
52 T: 0JONES P EE 124346 VET
52 T: 0JONES R EE 31122 VET
52 T: 0JONES RP EE 51136 VET
52 T: 0LEPPINGTON SP EE 39173 VET
52 T: 0MILLER JCE EE 19676 VET
52 T: 0MOUSSALLI BA EE 56374 VET
52 T: 0O'REILLY K EE 132027 VET
52 T: 0PARKIN AR WW 1979 VET
52 T: 0PARTRIDGE R WW 2527 VET
52 T: 0RAMSDEN P EE 116881 VET
52 T: 0SHANKS E EE 122157 VET
52 T: 0Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 VET
52 T: 0STEPHENS A EE 123017 VET
52 T: 0SWAIN C EE 50192 VET
52 T: 0WAGSTAFF EJ EE 94859 VET
52 T: 0WARD A EE 114942 VET
52 T: 0WELLARD AL EE 29446 VET

Scores Report
British Open Skeet 2016 ESK

12/08/2016Doveridge Clay Sports Centre

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 13 August 2016 18:45:29 Page 16 of 16 Pages 


